Front cover

images:

DOK Delft library

photo by: Louis Tackds

Ellen Tise

photo by: Pirjo Sallmén

PAC workshop in Nepal

photo by: Akiko OKAHASHI, NDL

Fast facts about IFLA
2010

International NGO based in
The Hague,
Netherlands

Member Based
1479 members
150 countries

Active since 1927

3 Regional Offices
Africa
Pretoria, South Africa

Asia & Oceania
Singapore

Latin America ¢ Caribbean
Rio de Janeiro, Brazil

4 Language Centres
Arabic (Egypt)
French for Africa (Senegal)
Russian
Chinese

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Introduction by IFLA President
Ellen Tise

Part ]

Some major Initiatives of the
Governing Board

IFLA Governing Board 2009-2011
Core Activities

Major Achievements

Major Contributors

Core Activities in Action

IFLA Strategic Plan 2010-2015

‘The global voice of libraries’ -
where we were

Membership

IFLA World Library
and Information Congress

Honours and Awards
Professional Awards
Financial Result
Part I1
Regional Offices
Language Centres
Core Activities Offices
IFLA Headquarters
Corporate Partners

'FLA Publications

3-4

10

11-14

15

16

17

18

19

20-21

22

22

22

n3

23

23



Front cover

images:

DOK Delft library

photo by: Louis Tackds

Ellen Tise

photo by: Pirjo Sallmén

PAC workshop in Nepal

photo by: Akiko OKAHASHI, NDL

Fast facts about IFLA
2010

International NGO based in
The Hague,
Netherlands

Member Based
1479 members
150 countries

Active since 1927

3 Regional Offices
Africa
Pretoria, South Africa

Asia & Oceania
Singapore

Latin America & Caribbean
Rio de Janeiro, Brazil

4 Language Centres
Arabic (Egypt)
French for Africa (Senegal)
Russian
Chinese

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Introduction by IFLA President
Ellen Tise

Part 1

Some major Initiatives of the
Governing Board

IFLA Governing Board 2009-2011
Core Activities

Major Achievements

Major Contributors

Core Activities in Action

IFLA Strategic Plan 2010-2015

‘The global voice of libraries’ -
where we were

Membership

IFLA World Library
and Information Congress

Honours and Awards
Professional Awards
Financial Result
Part I1
Regional Offices
Language Centres
Core Activities Offices
IFLA Headquarters
Corporate Partners

‘'FLA Publications

3-4

10

11-14

15

16

17

18

19

20-21

22

22

22

3

23

23



