

TABLE OF CONTENTS

<i>Front cover</i> <i>images:</i> <i>DOK Delft library</i> <i>photo by: Louis Tackás</i> <i>Ellen Tise</i> <i>photo by: Pirjo Sallmén</i> <i>PAC workshop in Nepal</i> <i>photo by: Akiko OKAHASHI, NDL</i>	Introduction by IFLA President Ellen Tise	3-4
	Part I	
	Some major Initiatives of the Governing Board	4
	IFLA Governing Board 2009-2011	5
	Core Activities	
	Major Achievements	6 - 8
	Major Contributors	9
	Core Activities in Action	10
Fast facts about IFLA 2010	IFLA Strategic Plan 2010-2015	11 - 14
<i>International NGO based in The Hague, Netherlands</i>	‘The global voice of libraries’ - where we were	15
<i>Member Based</i> <i>1479 members</i> <i>150 countries</i>	Membership	16
<i>Active since 1927</i>	IFLA World Library and Information Congress	17
<i>3 Regional Offices</i> <i>Africa</i> <i>Pretoria, South Africa</i>	Honours and Awards	18
<i>Asia & Oceania</i> <i>Singapore</i>	Professional Awards	19
<i>Latin America & Caribbean</i> <i>Rio de Janeiro, Brazil</i>	Financial Result	20 - 21
	Part II	
<i>4 Language Centres</i> <i>Arabic (Egypt)</i> <i>French for Africa (Senegal)</i> <i>Russian</i> <i>Chinese</i>	Regional Offices	22
	Language Centres	22
	Core Activities Offices	22
	IFLA Headquarters	23
	Corporate Partners	23
	IFLA Publications	23

TABLE OF CONTENTS

<p><i>Front cover</i> <i>images:</i> <i>DOK Delft library</i> <i>photo by: Louis Tackás</i> <i>Ellen Tise</i> <i>photo by: Pirjo Sallmén</i> <i>PAC workshop in Nepal</i> <i>photo by: Akiko OKAHASHI, NDL</i></p>	<p>Introduction by IFLA President Ellen Tise 3-4</p> <p>Part I</p> <p>Some major Initiatives of the Governing Board 4</p> <p>IFLA Governing Board 2009-2011 5</p> <p>Core Activities</p> <p style="padding-left: 40px;">Major Achievements 6 - 8</p> <p style="padding-left: 40px;">Major Contributors 9</p> <p style="padding-left: 40px;">Core Activities in Action 10</p> <p>IFLA Strategic Plan 2010-2015 11 - 14</p> <p>‘The global voice of libraries’ - where we were 15</p> <p>Membership 16</p> <p>IFLA World Library and Information Congress 17</p> <p style="padding-left: 40px;">Honours and Awards 18</p> <p style="padding-left: 40px;">Professional Awards 19</p> <p>Financial Result 20 - 21</p>
<p>Fast facts about IFLA 2010</p> <p><i>International NGO based in The Hague, Netherlands</i></p> <p><i>Member Based</i> 1479 members 150 countries</p> <p><i>Active since 1927</i></p> <p><i>3 Regional Offices</i> <i>Africa</i> <i>Pretoria, South Africa</i></p> <p><i>Asia & Oceania</i> <i>Singapore</i></p> <p><i>Latin America & Caribbean</i> <i>Rio de Janeiro, Brazil</i></p> <p><i>4 Language Centres</i> <i>Arabic (Egypt)</i> <i>French for Africa (Senegal)</i> <i>Russian</i> <i>Chinese</i></p>	<p>Part II</p> <p>Regional Offices 22</p> <p>Language Centres 22</p> <p>Core Activities Offices 22</p> <p>IFLA Headquarters 23</p> <p>Corporate Partners 23</p> <p>IFLA Publications 23</p>